www.theplayersagent.com

"M PLAYERS’

AGENT

Bogdan Olaru - Goalkeeper

Date of birth:

21 Mar 1988/ 37 years old

Nationality: Romania
Represented by:

@

Py S AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

30 Jun, 2017

190 cm. / 88 kg.

o Goalkeeper (preferred)

Position:

Foots: Right

Player profile: Tall and fast GK, playing high like last defender, both feet, commander and leader in the
box. Leader by the performance and the attitude. Regular, reliable and solid.

Achievements: transfermarkt link: https://www.transfermarkt.ro/bogdan-
olaru/profil/spieler/242103#subnavi

Other information: Fit and ready to move, ok for trial. Tickets and accomodation provided by club.

o CAREER

Since Club

Jan 2016 Braila CS ( Romania )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2017/2018 / Braila CS / Liga Il
2016/2017 / Braila CS / Cupa Romaniei
2016/2017 / Braila CS / Liga |l
2015/2016 / Braila CS / Liga Il

2014/2015 / Farul Constanta FC/ Liga Il

900’

180'

1553

529

311"

Contracts

24 Jul 2025 - 30 Jun 2017

"
t
]

v
-

10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 0 1 0 0 0 0


/profile/179200/bogdan_olaru

2013/2014 / Dunarea Galati FCM / Liga Il

2012/2013 / Dunarea Galati FCM / Liga Il

2012/2013 / Maramures Universitar Baia Mare FC / Liga Il

810"

1080"

900"

9

12

10



	Bogdan Olaru - Goalkeeper
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Brăila CS ( Romania )

	MATCH SUMMARY

