



Bogdan Olaru - Goalkeeper

21 Mar 1988 / 37 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Romania

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



T PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English
Last contract expired:	30 Jun, 2017
Height / Weight:	190 cm. / 88 kg.
Position:	Goalkeeper (preferred)
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	Tall and fast GK, playing high like last defender, both feet, commander and leader in the box. Leader by the performance and the attitude. Regular, reliable and solid.
Achievements:	transfermarkt link: https://www.transfermarkt.ro/bogdan- olaru/profil/spieler/242103#subnavi
Other information:	Fit and ready to move, ok for trial. Tickets and accomodation provided by club.



Since	Club	Contracts
Jan 2016	Brăila CS (Romania)	28 Nov 2025 - 30 Jun 2017



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b</u>	E	Т	=	*	В	•	<u></u>	*	•
2017/2018 / Brăila CS / Liga II	900'	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Brăila CS / Liga II	1553'	18	18	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Brăila CS / Cupa României	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Brăila CS / Liga II	529'	6	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Farul Constanța FC / Liga II	311'	4	4	0	1	0	0	0	0	0

2013/2014 / Dunărea Galaţi FCM / Liga II	810'	9	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Dunărea Galați FCM / Liga II	1080'	12	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Maramureş Universitar Baia Mare FC / Liga II	900'	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0